



CIN: L65920MH1994PLC080618
Email: shareholder.grievances@hdfcbank.com
Website: www.hdfcbank.com

HDFC Bank Limited,
Zenith House,
Opp Race Course Gate no. 5 & 6,
Keshavrao Khadye Marg,
Mahalaxmi, Mumbai- 400034
Tel.:022-39760001/0012

November 15, 2022

BSE Limited

Dept of Corporate Services
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai 400 001
Scrip Code: 500180

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

The Listing Department
Exchange Plaza
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Mumbai 400 051
Scrip Symbol: HDFCBANK

Dear Sir

Sub: Notice for loss/misplacement of share certificates

We wish to inform you that we have made an advertisement for loss/misplacement of share certificates in the edition dated November 15, 2022 of The Free Press Journal and its Marathi translation in Navshakti.

The paper clipping of the above two advertisements is enclosed herewith with a request to display the same on your Notice Board and inform the Members in general not to deal with the concerned share certificates.

In accordance with SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, we shall issue the Letter of Confirmation with probable date as December 01, 2022 provided no claim(s) in writing supported by the valid documents are received by the Bank / Registrar till November 30, 2022. The Letter of confirmation shall be dispatched by our Registrars Viz. Datamatics Business Solution Limited and the request shall be processed in accordance with the aforesaid Circular

Please take the same on your record.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully,

For HDFC Bank Limited

Santosh Haldankar
Sr. Vice President (Legal) & Company Secretary

Encl: a/a.

PATANJALI FOODS LIMITED

(Formerly known as Ruchi Soya Industries Limited)
CIN: L15140MH1986PLC038536

Regd. Office: "Ruchi House", Royal palms, Survey No. 169, Aarey Milk Colony, Near Mayur Nagar, Goregaon (E), Mumbai - 405

Unaudited Statement of Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended 30th September, 2022
(Rs. in Lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Audited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	851412.32	721096.86	599503.23	1,572,509.18	2,420,537.51
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15,363.31	33,247.30	22,046.90	48,610.61	107,438.15
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15,363.31	33,247.30	22,046.90	48,610.61	107,438.15
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	11,228.62	24,125.89	16,427.34	35,354.51	80,630.89
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	11,611.69	23,638.34	15,807.73	35,250.03	81,862.27
6	Equity Share Capital	7,238.37	7,238.37	5,915.29	7,238.37	5,915.29
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	611,168.75
8a.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (before extraordinary and exceptional items)-					
	1. Basic :	3.12*	6.72*	5.55*	9.81*	11.42*
	2. Diluted :	3.12*	6.72*	5.55*	9.81*	11.42*
8b.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (after extraordinary and exceptional items)-					
	1. Basic :	3.12*	6.72*	5.55*	9.81*	11.42*
	2. Diluted :	3.12*	6.72*	5.55*	9.81*	11.42*

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Company - www.patanjalifoods.com and on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For and On Behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
Ram Bharat
Managing Director

Place : Haridwar
Date : 12th November 2022

HDFC BANK

We understand your world
HDFC BANK LIMITED

Regd. Office: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (West), Mumbai 400013.
[Corporate Identification Number: L65920MH1994PLC08613]
[e-mail: shareholder.grievances@hdfcbank.com] [Website: www.hdfcbank.com]
[Tel Nos. 022 39760001 | 0012]

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the following equity share certificates have been reported as lost/misplaced/irrecoverable and the registered holders/claimant have applied to the Bank for the issue of duplicate share certificates.

Sr. No.	L/F No.	Name of the Shareholder(s)	Dist. No	Cert No.	No. of Shares
1	0071015	K M Sunny	3171501-3173500	1945	2000

Any person(s) who has/have any claim in respect of such share certificate/s should lodge such claim/s in writing with all supporting documents at the office of our Registrars and Transfer Agents viz Datamatics Business Solutions Limited, having address at Plot No. B 5, Part B Cross Lane, MIDC, Marol, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400 093 within 15 days of the publication of this notice after which no claim(s) will be entertained and the Registrars will proceed to issue the Letter of Confirmation in accordance with SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD-RTAM&P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022. The letter of confirmation shall be dispatched by our Registrars viz. Datamatics Business Solution Limited and the request shall be processed in accordance with the aforesaid Circular. Accordingly the original share certificates shall stand cancelled, any person dealing with the original share certificate(s) shall be doing so at his/her own risk and the Bank will not be responsible for it in any way.

For HDFC BANK LIMITED
Sd/-
Santosh Haldankar
Sr Vice-President (Legal) & Company Secretary

Date : 14.11.2022

THE HINDUSTAN HOUSING COMPANY LIMITED

Regd. Office : Bajaj Bhavan, 2nd Floor, Jammal Bajaj Marg, 226, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.
Telephone : 2202 3626 / 2282 0943.
CIN : L45200MH1934PLC002346 Website : hclbajaj.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS OF THE COMPANY FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2022
(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended	
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)
		1	Total Income from Operations (net)	207.82	138.98	186.76
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	100.74	32.35	82.02	133.09	119.51
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	76.47	27.23	61.54	103.70	88.86
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising of Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	644.05	(375.98)	407.55	268.07	776.12
5	Equity Share Capital	6.09	6.09	6.09	6.09	6.09
6	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (in Rs) (before and after extraordinary items) (Face value of Rs 25/- each)	315.99	112.52	254.30	428.51	367.19

Note :
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with BSE Ltd. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.hclbajaj.com.

By Order of the Board of Directors
For The Hindustan Housing Co. Ltd.
Vinod Nevatia
Chairman

Mumbai: 14th November, 2022

CITICORP FINANCE (INDIA) LIMITED

Regd. Office: B7, 5th Floor, Nirlon Knowledge Park Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400 063. CIN U65910MH1997PLC253897.
Tel No.: 022 26532160, Fax: 022 26532215, website: www.citicorpfinance.co.in

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2022
(₹ in lakhs)

Sr.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		September 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	March 31, 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	14,030	19,130	62,560
2.	Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,384	6,625	17,160
3.	Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,384	6,625	17,160
4.	Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)*	1,648	4,277	13,965
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising of Profit (+)/Loss (-) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2,450	4,089	21,177
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value: ₹7.50 each, fully paid)	289,330	289,330	289,330
7.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	94,508	87,132	97,603
8.	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-
9.	Net worth	379,837	371,777	386,933
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	552,794	459,063	556,806
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NIL	NIL	NIL
12.	Debt Equity Ratio (Refer note 5)	1.46	1.22	1.44
13.	Earnings Per Share (EPS)*			
	Continuing operations			
	(i) Basic EPS ₹	0.02	0.11	0.13
	(ii) Diluted EPS ₹	0.02	0.11	0.13
	Discontinued operations			
	(i) Basic EPS ₹	0.02	NA	0.23
	(ii) Diluted EPS ₹	0.02	NA	0.23
14.	Security Cover	1.43	NA	1.30
15.	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
16.	Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
17.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA
18.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA

*Profit after tax for the quarter ended 30 September 2022 includes profit from discontinued operations amounting to INR 894 lakhs.

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results filed with the National Stock Exchange of India under Regulation 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed format of the Quarterly financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange and on the website of the Company (www.citicorpfinance.co.in).
2. The Statement referred in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 is available on the website of the company (www.citicorpfinance.co.in).
3. The Company is a Non-Banking Finance Company registered with the Reserve Bank of India.
4. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 11 November 2022.
5. Debt Equity Ratio = Outstanding Debt ÷ Net worth
6. Net worth = Paid up share capital + Reserves - Deferred Revenue Expenditure

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Citicorp Finance (India) Limited
Nina Nagpal
Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11 November 2022

APPENDIX IV
[See rule 8 (1)]
POSSESSION NOTICE
(for immovable property)

Whereas,

The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the **INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED (CIN:L65922DL2005PLC136029)** under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice dated **22.07.2022** calling upon the Borrowers **VINOD NAMDEO SONAWANE AND KAVITA VINOD SONAWANE** to repay the amount mentioned in the Notice being **Rs.25,01,776.70 (Rupees Twenty Five Lakhs One Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Six and Paise Seventy Only)** against Loan Account No. **HHLTHN00507485** as on **21.07.2022** and interest thereon within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said Notice.

The Borrower having failed to repay the amount, Notice is hereby given to the Borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken **symbolic possession** of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Sub-Section (4) of Section 13 of the Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on **10.11.2022**.

The Borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the **INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED** for an amount of **Rs. 25,01,776.70 (Rupees Twenty Five Lakhs One Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Six and Paise Seventy Only)** as on **21.07.2022** and interest thereon.

The Borrower's attention is invited to provisions of Sub-Section (8) of Section 13 of the Act in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

FLAT BEARING NUMBER 601 ADMEASURING 360 SQUARE FEET (CARPET) + 47 SQUARE FEET OF OPEN TERRACE, TOTAL AREA ADMEASURING 407 SQUARE FEET I.E. 37.82 SQUARE METER ON THE SIXTH FLOOR IN WING X IN RITU WORLD BUILDING IN THE SOCIETY KNOWN AS 'RITU WORLD W & R CHSL' SITUATED ON NON AGRICULTURAL PLOT OF LAND BEARING SURVEY/HISSA NUMBERS 62/4P, 64/P, 54, 60 AND 63 OF VILLAGE KHARVAI, BADLAPUR, TALUKA AMBARNATH, DISTRICT THANE, THANE-421503, MAHARASHTRA, WITHIN THE LIMITS AND JURISDICTION OF KULGAON BADLAPUR MUNICIPAL COUNCIL, IN THE REGISTRATION DISTRICT OF THE THANE AND THE SUB-REGISTRATION DISTRICT OF ULHASNAGAR-2AND 4.

Sd/-
Authorised Officer
INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

Date : 10.11.2022
Place: THANE

ATISHAY LIMITED

Regd. Office: 14-15, Khatau Building, 44 Bank Street, Fort, Mumbai (MH) - 400001
Head Office: Plot No. 36, Zone - 1, Maharana Pratap Nagar, Bhopal - 462011, Madhya Pradesh.
Tel : 0755 2558283 | Website: www.atishay.com
CIN NO: L70101MH2000PLC192613

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022
(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended			For the six months ended		For the year ended
		30-Sep-22	30-Jun-22	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-22	31-Mar-22	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total revenue from operations	510.23	355.27	457.83	865.50	858.46	1,975.39
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	26.49	(41.42)	22.68	(14.93)	(26.29)	28.56
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	26.49	(41.42)	22.68	(14.93)	(26.29)	28.56
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax	19.55	(35.81)	23.06	(16.26)	(20.73)	11.27
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	20.62	(34.74)	24.66	(14.12)	(17.52)	15.55
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- per Equity Share)	1,098.13	1,098.13	1,098.13	1,098.13	1,098.13	1,098.13
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	2,504.93
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic	0.18	(0.33)	0.21	(0.15)	(0.19)	0.10
	2. Diluted	0.18	(0.33)	0.21	(0.15)	(0.19)	0.10

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results is available on the Company's website www.atishay.com and Stock Exchanges' website www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of Board of Atishay Limited
Sd/-
Akhilesh Jain
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN No. 00039927

Place: Bhopal
Date : November 14, 2022

CITICORP FINANCE (INDIA) LIMITED

Regd. Office: B7, 5th Floor, Nirlon Knowledge Park Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400 063. CIN U65910MH1997PLC253897.
Tel No.: 022 26532160, Fax: 022 26532215, website: www.citicorpfinance.co.in

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2022
(₹ in lakhs)

Sr.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		September 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	March 31, 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	14,030	19,130	62,560
2.	Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,384	6,625	17,160
3.	Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,384	6,625	17,160
4.	Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)*	1,648	4,277	13,965
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising of Profit (+)/Loss (-) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2,450	4,089	21,177
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value: ₹7.50 each, fully paid)	289,330	289,330	289,330
7.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	94,508	87,132	97,603
8.	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-
9.	Net worth	379,837	371,777	386,933
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	552,794	459,063	556,806
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NIL	NIL	NIL
12.	Debt Equity Ratio (Refer note 5)	1.46	1.22	1.44
13.	Earnings Per Share (EPS)*			
	Continuing operations			
	(i) Basic EPS ₹	0.02	0.11	0.13
	(ii) Diluted EPS ₹	0.02	0.11	0.13
	Discontinued operations			
	(i) Basic EPS ₹	0.02	NA	0.23
	(ii) Diluted EPS ₹	0.02	NA	0.23
14.	Security Cover	1.43	NA	1.30
15.	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
16.	Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
17.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA
18.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA

*Profit after tax for the quarter ended 30 September 2022 includes profit from discontinued operations amounting to INR 894 lakhs.

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results filed with the National Stock Exchange of India under Regulation 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed format of the Quarterly financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange and on the website of the Company (www.citicorpfinance.co.in).
2. The Statement referred in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 is available on the website of the company (www.citicorpfinance.co.in).
3. The Company is a Non-Banking Finance Company registered with the Reserve Bank of India.
4. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 11 November 2022.
5. Debt Equity Ratio = Outstanding Debt ÷ Net worth
6. Net worth = Paid up share capital + Reserves - Deferred Revenue Expenditure

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Citicorp Finance (India) Limited
Nina Nagpal
Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11 November 2022

Triumph International Finance India Limited

Oxford Centre, 10 Shroff Lane, Colaba Causeway, Colaba, Mumbai - 400 005.
Statement of Unaudited Consolidated And Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2022
(Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated						Standalone					
		Quarter Ended Sept 30, 2022	Quarter Ended June 30, 2022	Corresponding Quarter Ended in Previous Year Sept 30, 2021	Six Months Ended Sept 30, 2022	Six Months Ended Sept 30, 2021	Year Ended March 31, 2022	Quarter Ended Sept 30, 2022	Quarter Ended June 30, 2022	Corresponding Quarter Ended in Previous Year Sept 30, 2021	Half Year Ended Sept 30, 2022	Half Year Ended Sept 30, 2021	Year Ended March 31, 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Income												
	a) Revenue from Operations	61.96	61.95	19.40	123.93	24.66	243.31	61.96	61.95	19.40	123.93	24.66	
	b) Other income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	Total Income	61.96	61.95	19.40	123.93	24.66	243.31	61.96	61.95	19.40	123.93	24.66	
2.	Expenses												
	a) Cost of materials consumed	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	b) Purchase of stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	c) Change in inventories of stock in trade	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	d) Employee benefits expense	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	f) Finance costs	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	g) Other expenses	4.48	1.45	23.50	5.93	28.24	38.34	4.39	1.12	23.50	5.51	27.96	
	h) Investments Written off	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	Total Expenses	4.48	1.45	23.50									

